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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

Roll No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S. NO.

Result of BALLB. 1st SEM (2020-25) Examination 2021

College : UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG

STUDENT-NAME

BINOD MARANDI

PRATIBHA
KUMARI

RIYA SINGH

PRIYANKA
BARNWAL

AKASH PRASAD

ARCHANA PURN

DEEPAK KUMAR

KRISHNA KUMAR
PRASAD

NABIN KUMAR
OJHA

PAWAN KUMAR
SINHA

PRATYUSH
NAVNEET

PREETY S DANGI

PUSHPA MEHTA

RAJU PRASAD

RITIKA RANI

SACHIN KUMAR

SAURAV KUMAR

UJJWAL K
CHOWDHURY

VIKASH KUMAR
SHARMA

ABHIJEET

FATHER-NAME

DEWAN MARANDI

PRAMOD SINGH

DEEPAK SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR
BARNWAL

JAGDISH PRASAD

ALOK KUMAR
NAGMANI

JYOTI PRASAD

CHHOTAN
PRASAD

TULSI OJHA

SHANKAR
PRASAD SINHA

RAJ KUMAR
SINGH

LAKHENDRA N
DANGI

KAMESHWAR
PRASAD MEHTA

CHUDAMANI
PRASAD

MADAN GOPAL
DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR
SINGH

SUNIL TIWARY

SUNIL
CHOWDHURY

RAM KRISHNA
SHARMA

ARBIND KUMAR
SAXENA

CLASS
ROLLNO

43

67

61

07

03

71

34

01

94

76

49

51

43

81

17

103

26

79

86

70

GRAND
TOTAL

170941700014

170941700044

180941700663

190941800182

200941800127

200941800131

200941800138

200941800152

200941800160

200941800169

200941800173

200941800174

200941800180

200941800183

200941800186

200941800189

200941800194

200941800212

200941800215

210941800484

333

314

324

475

382

403

404

413

408

420

410

352

363

420

379

408

378

382

398

470

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REGNO

L-16173288

L-16173343

L-17183902

L-18194410

L-19204863

L-19204887

L-19204901

L-19204855

L-19204817

L-19204857

L-19204903

L-19204892

L-19204836

L-19204869

L-19204882

L-19204820

L-19204838

L-19204876

L-19204879

VBUL2020255730
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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

Roll No.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

S. NO.

Result of BALLB. 1st SEM (2020-25) Examination 2021

College : UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG

STUDENT-NAME

ABHISHEK
ANURAG

ABHISHEK
BASANT

AKASH KUMAR

ALI RAZA

ALISHA SINGH

AMRITA JAYA

ANAMIKA RANI

ANAND KUMAR

ANIKET ANAND

ANKIT KUMAR

ANKITA KUMARI

ANURAG PANDEY

ARYAN
BHARDWAJ

ARYAN RAJ

AYUSH ANAND

BABLI SHAHDEO

BASANT KUMAR
MAHTO

BEAUTY KUMARI

BHASKAR DEV

CHANDAN
KUMAR

FATHER-NAME

RAJENDRA
PRASAD

BASANT KUMAR

BINOD KUMAR

ABDUL RAHIM

SUBHASH KUMAR
SINGH

TARUN
DEOGHARIA

RAJENDRA RAM

TAPESHWAR RAM

OM PRAKASH
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR
PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

MAHENDRA
KUMAR SINHA

ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

LAL JAY KUMAR
NATH SHAHDEO

CHURAMAN
MAHTO

RAKESH KUMAR

BHARAT RAJAK

MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

CLASS
ROLLNO

36

93

55

51

31

42

76

107

106

50

54

80

35

110

26

25

91

87

97

39

GRAND
TOTAL

210941800485

210941800486

210941800487

210941800488

210941800489

210941800490

210941800491

210941800492

210941800493

210941800494

210941800495

210941800496

210941800497

210941800498

210941800499

210941800500

210941800501

210941800502

210941800503

210941800504

460

480

460

470

470

480

455

455

470

460

465

465

465

460

465

0

460

470

460

470

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PENDING

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Absent

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REGNO

VBUL2020255781

VBUL2020255842

VBUL2020255773

VBUL2020255712

VBUL2020255691

VBUL2020255844

A/F

VBUL2020255834

VBUL2020255832

A-H17024029/2017

VBUL2020255785

VBUL2020255826

VBUL2020255774

VBUL2020255830

VBUL2020255688

VBUL2020255747

VBUL2020255810

VBUL2020255726

VBUL2020255841

VBUL2020255687
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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

Roll No.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

S. NO.

Result of BALLB. 1st SEM (2020-25) Examination 2021

College : UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG

STUDENT-NAME

DEEPAK KUMAR

DHEERAJ KUMAR
DHEERAJ

DHIRAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

DOLI KUMARI

EKTA KUMARI

FALAK NAAZ

GOPAL SHARMA

HADIQAH KAMAL

JITENDRA
PRASAD

KEHKASHAN
BANO

KHAYAMUL
HASSAN

KHUSHBOO
KUMARI

KOMAL RANI

KOMAL SINGH

KRISHNA KUMAR
BHARGAV

KUMAR SUMAN

KUMARI NANDANI
LAL

KUNDAN KUMAR
SHARMA

LAKSHMI
SHARMA

MAHJABEEN
BANO

FATHER-NAME

SANJAY PRASAD
YADAV

BHIMLAL SAHU

TARKESHWAR
THAKUR

UMESH RAM

RAGHUNATH SAW

MONAZIR AHSAN

SANTOSH
SHARMA

KAMAL AMROHI

SRI SURESH
PRASAD

MD AMAN

ANWAR
KHURSHID

UPENDERA
KUMAR GUPTA

LATE NIRANJAN
PRASAD

SHAILESH SINGH

ARJUN PRASAD

HARE KRISHNA
MURARI

CHANDAN
KUMAR

VINOD THAKUR

BINOD PANDEY

MD AMAN

CLASS
ROLLNO

05

034

07

0015

37

14

84

46

52

95

30

77

92

9

04

71

40

109

104

94

GRAND
TOTAL

210941800505

210941800506

210941800507

210941800508

210941800509

210941800510

210941800511

210941800512

210941800513

210941800514

210941800515

210941800516

210941800517

210941800518

210941800519

210941800520

210941800521

210941800522

210941800523

210941800524

470

470

475

470

465

475

460

475

465

465

470

455

470

470

470

470

460

470

455

455

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PENDING

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REGNO

VBUL2020255698

VBUL2020255750

VBUL2020255724

A/F

VBUL2020255788

VBUL2020255778

VBUL2020255840

VBUL2020255756

VBUL2020255696

VBUL2020255813

VBUL2020255777

VBUL2020255827

VBUL2020255811

VBUL2020255685

VBUL2020255715

VBUL2020255753

VBUL2020255713

L-16173338

VBUL2020255833

VBUL2020255828



Page 4 of 7

VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

Roll No.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

S. NO.

Result of BALLB. 1st SEM (2020-25) Examination 2021

College : UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG

STUDENT-NAME

MANSI PRIYA

MAYANK KUMAR

MD ALAUDDIN
ANSARI

MD QAMAR RAZA

MD SHAMSUL
ARIF

MEHAR DARKSHA

MICKY SINGH

MIHIR TRIVEDI

MITHLESH KUMAR

MOHAMMAD
PARWEZ ALAM

MONIKA
MALAKAR

MONIKA MEHTA

MUNNA KUMAR

MUSKAN KUMARI

NEELAM BHARTI

NEHA PRAVEEN

NICKY KUMARI

POOJA TIWARI

POONAM PATHAK

PRITI PRATIBHA
TUTI

FATHER-NAME

MANOJ KUMAR
SINHA

MUKESH KUMAR
DANGI

MD MUSTAK
ANSARI

FIROZ AHMAD

MD JASMUDDIN
ANSARI

MD SALIM AFROZ

SATYENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

KAUSHAL KISHOR

GOVIND MEHTA

RUDRA KUMAR
MISHRA

ASHOK BHAGAT

MONIKA MEHTA

LALDHAN
MANDAL

VINOD PRASAD
GUPTA

PRAMOD KUMAR
MANDAL

HAKIM ANSARI

SATISH KUMAR
RAM

SHANT KUMAR
TIWARI

RAMAWTAR
PATHAK

LT.JHON TUTI

CLASS
ROLLNO

01

101

37

83

19

48

78

29

42

105

104

108

16

57

12

408

88

81

89

47

GRAND
TOTAL

210941800525

210941800526

210941800527

210941800528

210941800529

210941800530

210941800531

210941800532

210941800533

210941800534

210941800535

210941800536

210941800537

210941800538

210941800539

210941800540

210941800541

210941800542

210941800543

210941800544

465

470

0

460

470

465

465

475

470

465

465

465

465

460

475

460

475

470

95

470

RESULT

PASS

PASS

Absent

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Absent

PASS

REGNO

VBUL2020255714

VBUL2020255835

A/F

VBUL2020255807

S-H47061

VBUL2020255775

VBUL2020255779

VBUL2020255702

VBUL2020255722

VBUL2020255725

VBUL2020255793

VBUL2020255825

VBUL2020255782

VBUL2020255845

VBUL2020255686

vbu2020027088

VBUL2020255771

VBUL2020255693

VBUL2020255839

VBUL2020255689
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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

Roll No.

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

S. NO.

Result of BALLB. 1st SEM (2020-25) Examination 2021

College : UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG

STUDENT-NAME

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

RAJEEV RANJAN

RAJVEER DAYAL

RAUNAK RAJ

RISHAV RAJ

RITIK KUMAR

RITIKA KUMARI

RIYA SINGH

RIYA VERMA

ROUSHAN GUPTA

RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

RUDRA RAJ

RUPALI KUMARI

RUPESH KUMAR
YADAV

SABBIR ANSARI

SACHIN KUMAR

SAGAR KUMAR
DAS

SAGUFTA ZABIN
KHAN

SAKSHI

FATHER-NAME

RANJIT KUMAR

MAHADEV
PRASAD YADAV

RAJUDAY SINGH

AMRIT DAYAL

DULARCHAND
MEHTA

ANJANI KUMAR
SINHA

RAJESHWAR
SINGH

KULESH SHARMA

AKLESH KUMAR
SINGH

PAPPU KUMAR
VERMA

LATE MANOJ
GUPTA

BINOD KUMAR
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
SINHA

BASANT SINGH

ASHOK YADAV

ABUBAKAR
ANSARI

RAMAN KUMAR

GANESH RAVIDAS

MD. JASIM KHAN

UMA SHANKAR
CHOUBEY

CLASS
ROLLNO

23

21

18

105

0003

33

32

20

17

85

74

98

02

79

96

102

111

24

61

67

GRAND
TOTAL

210941800545

210941800546

210941800547

210941800548

210941800549

210941800550

210941800551

210941800552

210941800553

210941800554

210941800555

210941800556

210941800557

210941800558

210941800559

210941800560

210941800561

210941800562

210941800563

210941800564

460

465

0

460

460

470

465

460

465

455

465

465

465

465

455

465

455

465

480

470

RESULT

PASS

PASS

Absent

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REGNO

VBUL2020255786

VBUL2020255695

VBUL2020255746

VBUL2020255838

VBUL2020255694

VBUL2020255795

VBUL2020255699

VBUL2020255791

VBUL2020255787

VBUL2020255752

VBUL2020255812

VBUL2020255731

VBUL2020255770

VBUL2020255804

VBUL2020255738

VBUL2020255806

VBUL2020255808

VBUL2020255697

VBUL2020255837

VBUL2020255836
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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

Roll No.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

S. NO.

Result of BALLB. 1st SEM (2020-25) Examination 2021

College : UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG

STUDENT-NAME

SAKSHI ARYA

SAKSHI DAYAL

SANTAN KUMAR

SAPNA KUMARI

SATISH KUMAR

SHITAL KUMARI

SHIVANGI SINHA

SHIVANI SINGH

SHOBHIT

SHOGAF SHAIKH

SHUBHAM
KUMAR PANDEY

SHUBHRAJ
VERMA

SONALI MURMU

SUDHA KUMARI

SUDHANSHU
KUMAR

SUPRABHA RANI

TANNU SHREE

TAUSIF RAZA

TUSHAR

VAISHNO KARTIK

FATHER-NAME

PRAMOD
UPADHYAY

RAJESH DAYAL

SUBODH YADAV

SHARWAN
PRASAD GUPTA

SUMAN KESHRI

NIRANJAN TIWARI

VIKAS CHANDRA
SINHA

CHAKRDHAR
SINGH

ABHIMANYU
YADAV

ARIZ SHAIKH

ARUN PANDEY

BIJAY VERMA

BHAIYA MURMU

MAHENDRA
YADAV

MOTI RANA

BIRBAL PRASAD
MEHTA

AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

MD. KALIM

ANIL KUMAR

SHRI BHIM
PRASAD

CLASS
ROLLNO

75

086

44

58

63

45

49

64

90

66

99

112

68

55

60

22

14

113

72

GRAND
TOTAL

210941800565

210941800566

210941800567

210941800568

210941800569

210941800570

210941800571

210941800572

210941800573

210941800574

210941800575

210941800576

210941800577

210941800578

210941800579

210941800580

210941800581

210941800582

210941800583

210941800584

470

480

465

455

470

475

470

470

460

475

470

460

475

460

465

470

470

460

455

470

RESULT

PASS

PENDING

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REGNO

VBUL2020255740

A/F

VBUL2020255784

VBUL2020255701

VBUL2020255829

VBUL2020255803

VBUL2020255780

VBUL2020255728

VBUL2020255716

VBUL2020255769

VBUL2020255831

VBUL2020255739

VBUL2020255727

VBUL2020255776

VBUL2020255802

VBUL2020255735

VBUL2020255723

VBUL2020255760

VBU2020013642

VBUL2020255794
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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

Roll No.

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

S. NO.

Result of BALLB. 1st SEM (2020-25) Examination 2021

College : UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG

STUDENT-NAME

VARSHA SINHA

VED RANJAN

VIKAS MAHTO

VIKASH KUMAR

VIKASH KUMAR

VIKASH KUMAR
MAHTO

VINAY KUMAR
SAHU

VIPIN KUMAR

VISHAKHA RAJ

VIVEK RANJAN

VIVEKANAND
VIVEK

FATHER-NAME

SUBODH KUMAR
SINHA

KHEMAN RAM

KARMA MAHTO

PUNIT MAHTO

KAMESHWAR
PRASAD MEHTA

ISHWAR MAHTO

CHURAMAN SAW

MANOJ KUMAR

AJIT KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

BIRENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA

CLASS
ROLLNO

103

59

56

06

62

82

53

38

100

10

011

GRAND
TOTAL

210941800585

210941800586

210941800587

210941800588

210941800589

210941800590

210941800592

210941800593

210941800594

210941800595

210941800596

465

460

465

475

460

460

460

465

465

470

470

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REGNO

VBUL2020255800

VBUL2020255736

VBUL2020255772

VBUL2020255792

VBUL2020255801

VBUL2020255711

VBUL2020255843

VBUL2020255692

VBUL2020255729

VBUL2020255690

VBUL2020255700


